Cool Control 1.0 I: Données techniques

Avantages spécifiques

Fonction wireless

Quelques chiffres

Contenance du récipient
Poids

Largeur

Hauteur

Profondeur

Référence

Code EAN

https://ca.jura.com/fr/produits-usage-prive/accessoires/Cool-Control-1l-white-NAB-24264/Specifications#tabs

11
33.80z
2.4 kg
5.3 Ibs
26 cm
10.2 in
19 cm
7.51in
25cm
9.8in
24264

7610917242641

m



